Forest Kindergarten Weekly Schedule
Ages 3 %2 - 5 years

Time Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

8:00-9:00am

9:00-10:00
Outdoor Guided
Explorations
d To include:
A1 Outaoor *x snack and herbal tea
10:00-11:45 d d
Guiae * hiking and fort building
Explorations * art, music, drama, and
storytelling
* literacy and math
connections
12:15-1:00pm
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:30
2:30-3:00

3:00-5:00pm




