Forest Kindergarten Weekly Schedule

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
1 ime	Monday	Tuesday	weanesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00-9:00am	Early Bird (optional)				
9:00-10:00	Arrival, Free Play, Reconnection Morning Meeting & Mindful Minute Meditation		Forest		All School Community Gathering
10:00-11:45	Visual Arts (Frogs Class) Visual Arts	Outdoor Guided Explorations	School (with Kindergarten)	Outdoor Guided Explorations <u>To include</u> : * snack and herbal tea * hiking and fort building * art, music, drama, and storytelling	
12:15-1:00pm	(Toads Class) LUNCH & FREE PLAY Dismissal for Morning-only students				
1:00-1:30	Hike to Hammock Village for Reading, Reflection & Story Writing				
1:30-2:30	Indoor Classroom <u>To include:</u> * Play, projects, small group instruction				
2:30-3:00	Classroom Chores & Closing Meeting Dismissal for Full Day students				
3:00-5:00pm	Owl Club (optional)				

Ages 3 ½ - 5 years